GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
DEPARTMENT OF CONSUMER AND REGULATORY AFFAIRS
Board for the Condemnation of Insanitary Buildings

DEPARTMENT OF CONSUMER & REGULATORY AFFAIRS

BCIB Meeting

Wednesday, July 27, 2016
4th Floor Conference Room E4302
10:00 AM —2:00 PM

PLEASE SIGN IN
BCIB
Board
Print Name Signature Email Address Member
Jatinder Khokhar jatinder.khokhar@dc.gov X
Timothy Dennee /m timothy.dennee@dc.gov X
Gilbert Davidson ‘// /%(m gilbert.davidson@dc.gov X
Amar Singh sé(g\ w/ Amar.singh@dc.gov X
Rodney George rodney-george@dc.gov | —— X—
Vonda Orders Vonda.orders@dc.gov X
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Shavont.turner@dc.qov
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Charles Taylor O Of}‘ Charles.taylord@dc.gov X
-MatcolmAvant— Maleolmavant2@dc.gov X
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GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
DEPARTMENT OF CONSUMER AND REGULATORY AFFAIRS
Board for the Condemnation of Insanitary Buildings

DEPARTMENT OF CONEUMER & REGULATORY AFFAIRS

Print Name Signature Address Date
Posts, Inc. | 1038 Bladensburg Rd NE 7/27/2016
Gerenmew Negash — | 1253 Mt. Olivet Rd NE 7/27/2016
Joshua Myers - 2801Channing St. NE 7/27/2016
BNY Development —— | 15303 st. N\W 712712016
Robert T. Cole M /2//1/ 225 Florida Ave NW 7/27/2016
Louis A. Jones Mq/ 337 HSt. NE 7/27/2016
Horace Griffith ﬁc/ @ M_ﬂ 126 Morse St. NE 7/27/2016
= ~
Anthony R. Bollings - 4623 Minnesota Ave NE 7/127/2016
1036 45" St. NE %W” ‘ C Five, LLC 7/27/2016
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